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1Bachelor of ScienceSchool of 

Total

School of 
Communication

Master of Science in Communication
Doctor of Audiology
Certificate
Bachelor of Science in Communication
Bachelor of Philosophy in Communication
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Arts in Communication

Total

School of Music

Master of Music
Doctor of Music
Certificate
Bachelor of Music
Bachelor of Arts in Music

Total

College of Arts & 
Sciences

Certificate in Pre-Health
Bachelor of Science in General Studies
Bachelor of Philosophy
Bachelor of Arts

Total

School of 
Journalism

MS in Integrated Marketing Communication
Master of Science in Journalism
Integrated Marketing Communications Certificate
Bachelor of Science in Journalism

Total

School of 
Education & 

MS in Learning and Organizational Change
Master of Science in Education and Social Policy
Certificate
Bachelor of Science in Education and Social Policy

Total

Continuing 
Studies Graduate 

MS in Quality Assurance & Regulatory Science
MS in Computer Information Systems
Master of Science in Medical Informatics
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Arts in Sports Administration
Master of Arts in Public Policy & Administration

Total
Total

January 1, 2010 to June 30,2010
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2009 to December 31,2010
MaleFemale
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17
28

3
62
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24
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28

455

361
219

25
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276
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37
40
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57

1491

156
69

1
226

21
288

24
232

2Master of Studies in Law

School of Law

Master of Laws
Master of Business Administration***
Juris Doctor
Certificate in Business Administration***

Total

School of 
Medicine

Orthotics Certificate
Doctor of Physical Therapy
Doctor of Medicine

Total

School of 
Manangement

Master of Engineering Management**
Master of Business Administration
Kellogg Certificate in Managerial Analytics
Kellogg Certificate in Financial Economics

Total

The Graduate 
School

Master of Science
Master of Public Health
Master of Fine Arts
Master of Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

Total

School of 
Engineering & 

Master of Science in Project Management
Master of Science in Computer Information Systems
Master of Science in Biotechnology
Master of Product Development
Master of Information Technology
Master of Engineering Management
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Materials Science and Engg
Bachelor of Science in Manufacturing & Design Engg
Bachelor of Science in Industrial Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Environmental Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Applied Mathematics

Total
Total

January 1, 2010 to June 30,2010
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2009 to December 31,2010
MaleFemale
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567
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TotalSchool of Law

Total
Total

January 1, 2010 to June 30,2010
MaleFemaleTotal

 July 1,2009 to December 31,2010
MaleFemale

18344744429712219Total
Female
Male

72
111

211
233

212
235

1246
1725

1177
1042

Total Bachelors Degrees Total Masters Degrees Total Professional Degrees Total Doctorates Total Certificates


